. UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
PROGRAMING OF EXAMINATION - 2023

(UG - SCIENCE, COMMERCE, ARTS)
REVISED Date: 04.03.2023
Date Day PART-I TIME-11 A.M. TO 2 P.M. PART-Il TIME-3 P.M. TO 6 P.M PART-II TIME-. 7 A.M. TO 10 A.M.

SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC) SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC)
16.03.2023 Thursday GEOLOGY-I
17.03.2023 Frday PSY-I PSY-I PSY-I GEOLOGY-I
18.03.2023 Saturday STAT/AP.STAT-I STAT/AP.STAT-1 | STAT/AP.STAT-1 PSY-I PSY-1 PSY-I PHY/BOT-1
20.03.2023 Monday PSY-II PSY-11 PSY-II ECON-I ECON-I ECON-1
21.03.2023 Tuesday CHEM-I GEOG-1 GEOLOGY-I D&P-1I PHY/BOT-II G&M/PE-1
22.03.2023 Wednesday ECON-I ECON-I ECON-I ZOOL/MATH-I MATH-I MATH-I DR/GER--1
25.03.2023 Saturday GEN. ENG. GEN. ENG. G&M/DR-1 PHY/BOT-I ABST-1 SANS/PER-1 SANS/PER-I GEOLOGY-II HIST-I
27.03.2023 Monday ABST-1 PE-I HIST-1 POL.SC-1 CHEM-I FR-1 GEOG-I
28.03.2023 Tuesday POL.SC-I PHY/BOT-I1 GPEM-I GPEM-1 PSY-1 EAFM-I PSY-1 PSY-I
29.03.2023 Wednesday PHY/BOT-I G&M/DR-IT ABST-II HIST-1 CHEM-II FR-TI HINDI LITT-I
31.03.2023 Friday CHEM-II ABST-I PE-I1 G&M/DR-I POL.SC-1 ZOOL/MATH-1 BUS.ADM-I MATH-I MATH-1
01.04.2023 Saturday ECON-IT ECON-II ECON-II PHY/BOT-III BUS.ADM-1 SANS/PER-II SANS/PER-II D&P-I HIST-1
04.04.2023 Tuesday GEOLOGY-II EAFM-I POL.SC-1 G&M/DR-TI SOCIO-T ZOOL/MATH-II BUS.ADM-II MATH-II MATH-II
05.04.2023 Wednesday POL.SC.-1I CHEM-I BUS.ADM-II GR/FR/TEX-T PSY-II PSY-II PSY-II
06.04.2023 Thursday CHEM-III EAFM-I1 SOCIO-1 HIST-II ZOOL/MATH-ITI ABST-1 MATH-II MATH-TIL
08.04.2023 Saturday BUS. ADM-1 GR/FR/TEX-I POL.SC-11 CHEM-IT PUB. ADM-I PUB. ADM-I STAT/AP.STAT-1 STAT/AP.STAT-1 STAT/AP.STAT-T
10.04.2023 Monday PHY/BOT-II ANTH-I SOCIO-1 CHEM-1II GPEM-II GPEM-1I ABST-II TEXT/ANTH-I HINDI LITT-II
11.04.2023 Tuesday BUS. ADM-II GR/FR/TEX-IT GEN. HINDI ANTH-1 POL.SC-11 GEOG-I GEOG-1
12.04.2023 Wednesday PHY/BOT-III ANTH-IT HINDI-I GEOG-1 EAFM-I GEOG-I ECON-II ECON-II ECON-II
13042023 | Thursday ELE.HINDI ELE.HINDI i :]’:;” ELE.HINDI GR/FR/TEX-II SOCIO-IT PHY/BOT-III HOME SC-V HOME SC-V
15.04.2023 Saturday GEOG-I GEOG-1 EAFM-II PUB. ADM-II PUB. ADM-II HIST-1I
17.04.2023 Monday GEOG-II GEOG-II ZOOL/MATH-II MATH-II MATH-II G&M/PE-1I POL.SC.-I
18.04.2023 Tuesday GEN. HINDI GEN. HINDI SOCIO-I ECON-1 ECON-I ECON-I GEOG-II GEOG-II
19.04.2023 Wednesday GEN. ENG. GEOG-II GEOG-II DR/GER.II SOCIO-1
20.04.2023 Thursday HINDI/URDU-I URDU-1 PE-I GEOG-1 POL-SC-1
21.04.2023 Friday ZOOL/MATHS-T MATHS-I MATHS-I ECON-1I ECON-II ECON-II CHEM-III socio-n
24.04.2023 Monday ZOOL/MATHS-II MATHS-II MATHS-1I PE-II GEOG-1I POL-SC-TI
25.04.2023 Tuesday STAT/AP.STAT-11 STAT/AP.STAT-II | STAT/AP.STAT-1I SOCIO-I POL.SC-II
26.04.2023 Wednesday ZOOL/MATHS-III MATHS-III MATHS-II HINDI LITT-1 S0CI0-1
27.04.2023 Thursday ENVS ENVS SOCIO-II STAT/AP.STAT-II EAFM-1I STAT/AP.STAT-II | STAT/APSTAT-U
28.04.2023 Friday G. ENGLISH HIST-I i HINDI/URDU-I URDU-1
29.04.2023 Saturday ELE. COM. ELE. COM IND. MUS.-I IND. MUS.-I ZOOL/MATH-III MATH-III MATH-III ENG. LIT-I ENG. LIT-1
01.05.2023 Monday BOOK KEEP. HIST-1 HINDI- LITT-II ENG. LET-II ENG. LIT-IN
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S oae | pay PART-1 TIME- 11 AM. TO 2 P.M. . PART-1{ TIME-3 P.M. TO 6P, - -
F [ SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARG e Pr T ——— W"(:M - _ PART-1II TIME- 7A.M. TO 10 A.M.
0205203 | Tuesday n&r-i GEOG-I GEOLOGY-1I POLSC-1I , - L Lol ) ARTHNG
TEXT/ANTH-IN HIST-I}

03.05.2023 Wednesduy . LIT.-1 ENG. LIT.-1 ANTH-II msr-n HINDIVURDU-TI URDU-II
04.05.2023 Thursday HIST-1I PHILOS-[ PHILOS-A HOME SC.v1 HOME S0V
05.05.2023 Friday HIST-1l STAT/AP. STAT-I STAT/AP.STAT-1 | STAT/AP. STAT- OCIO-N

06.05.2023 Samrday PHILOSOPY-1 PHILOSOPY-1 HINDIURDU-I URDU-1 GCPEMA GPEML
08.05.2023 Monday SOCI0-1 HINDIURDU-TE URDU-H PIB ADM. 1 PUB. ADM. 1
09.05.2023 Tuesday HINDI-II HOME SC-1il HOME SC-Ill GEOGI
10.05.2023 | Wednesday ENG. LIT.-1I ENG. LIT.-II IND. MUS.-§ IND. MUS.-I PTE ADM. .3t PUR ADM. .11
11.05.2023 Thursday PHILOSOPY-IT PHILOSOPY-II ENG. LIT- ENG. LIT IND. W1 S§ IND. MUS-
12.05.2023 Friday HINDI/URDU-II URDU-IT HOME SC-IV HOME SC-IV SANVPER SANSPER-|
13.05.2023 Saturday COMP. APP.-I ENG. LITAI1 ENG. LIT.-1I IND. ME S IND. MLS-T1
15.05.2023 Moudzy HOME SC-I HOME SC-1 PHILOS-I PHILOS-H CPEMA GPEM-II
16.05.2023 Tuesday COMP. APP.-1I PSY-11 PSY-11 PSY-II SANSPIR.1 SANSPER- I
17.052023 | Wednesday HOME SC-1I HOME SC-TI IND. MUS.-If IND, MUS.-1} PHIL PHILA
18.05.2023 Thursday IND. MUS.-IT IND. MUS.-1I STAT/AP, STAT-lI STAT/AP.STAT-Il | STAT/AP. STAT-NI PHIL N L
19.05.2023 F nday PUB. ADM.-I PUB. ADM.-|

20052013 Saturday GPEM-1 GPEM-1 FHIL-I FHIL-TH
23.05.2023 Twesday SANS/PER-I SANS/PER-1

24.05.2023 W ednesday GPEM-II GPEM-II PHIL-IV v
25.05.2023 Thursday PUB. ADM.-11 PUB. ADM.-1}

27082013 Saturdsy SANS/PER-II SANS/PER-II ML v
29.05.2023 Mondsv ELE.COMP

31052023 | Wednesday ENVS

Notes:

No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papers.

Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.

Duration of Examination for:
{a) Elementary Computer Paper will be 2 Hours

Above Time Table also comman for Hons. Course subsidiary subject/papers.
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